
PT OF TRACTS B & C
PARCEL 3-5 SECT 18-2N-28 &
FRAC OF SECT 20-2N-28 PAR 1-18

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
C/O NATIONAL PARK SERVICE, LAND RESOURCES DIVISION
WASHINGTON, DC 20240

18-2N-28-0000-0003-0050

8000 VAC GOVERNMENTAL
03

3039.00

OCEAN BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

08/22/2022 HSA 8.52 6,390,000 0 0 6,390,000

STANDARD
8

0
0

6,390,000
6,390,000
5,767,383

622,617
12 622,617

0
6,390,000

0

2,130,000

1532/1026 10/26/2007 WD U V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA ISLAND COMPANY

UNITED STATES OF AM
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1 008800 C FEDERAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 8.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 750,000.00 750,000.00 6,390,000


